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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
USA USA V/45
PERU PER D/20
USA USA V/45
COLOMBIA CcoL  D/31
BRAZIL BRA D/35
COLOMBIA COL V/45
USA USA V/45
CANADA CAN D/36
ARGENTINA ARG V/45
CHILE CHI D/13
ARGENTINA ARG D/36
CANADA CAN  V/45
EL SALVADOR ESA D/26
CANADA CAN V/45

2024-06-30
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Tableau 5-8 de 4 5e place
PERU PER D/27
BRAZIL BRA V/45
BRAZIL BRA V/45
CHILE CHI D/40
CHILE CHI  Vv/45
EL SALVADOR ESA  D/37

2024-06-30
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7e place
PERU PER D/42
EL SALVADOR ESA  V/45

2024-06-30
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3e place
COLOMBIA COL D/35
ARGENTINA ARG V/45

2024-06-30
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64
52
40
36
32
30
28
26

Points

Championnats Panaméricains = Lima 2024-06-29

USA

CANADA
ARGENTINA
COLOMBIA
BRAZIL

CHILE

EL SALVADOR
PERU

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS
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Place

Date

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

S

F

T

CHz

Nationality

USA
CAN
ARG
COL
BRA
CHI

ESA
PER



